All Rights Reserved                                     1/18                                          REV B
SPECIFICATION
                    Version: A
Product Model:   QST2D6031-T
Designed by R&D Checked by Quality Department
by Approved by
luochuan
Approval by Customer

 Revision Record 2
 Table of Contents 3
1 Numbering System 4
2 General Information 4
3 External Dimensions 5
4 Interface Description 6
5 Absolute Maximum Ratings 7
6 DC Characteristics 7
7 Timing Characteristics. 8
8 Backlight Charasterics. 10
9 Optical Characteristics 10
10 Reliability Test Conditions And Methods 14
11 Inspection Standard 15
12 Handling Precautions 16
13 Precaution For Use 18
14 Packing Method 18
盛世创业
All Rights Reserved                                     4/18                                          REV A
1. Numbering System
2. General Information
ITEM STANDARD VALUES UNITS
LCD type  2.6’’TFT --
Dot arrangement 240（RGB）×320 dots
Driver IC S6D0154 --
Module size 46.00(W) ×64.00(H)×3.10(T) mm
Active area 39.60(W) ×52.80(H) mm
Dot pitch 0.165(H) x 0.165(V) mm
Operating temperature -20 ～ +70 ℃
Storage temperature -30 ～ +80 ℃
Back Light 4 White LED In Parallel --
Weight TBD g
盛世创业
All Rights Reserved                                     5/18                                          REV A
3. External Dimensions
3
9